

## City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 060521. Version: 0 Name: Advisory Board/Committee Appointments to the

Gainesville Energy Advisory Committee (B)

Type: Discussion Item Status: To Be Introduced

File created: 9/25/2006 In control: Advisory Boards and Committees

On agenda: Final action: 9/25/2006

Title: Advisory Board/Committee Appointments to the Gainesville Energy Advisory Committee (B)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 060521\_200609251300.pdf, 2. 060521b\_200609251300.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/25/2006	0	City Commission	Approved, as shown above (Motions)	

Advisory Board/Committee Appointments to the Gainesville Energy Advisory Committee (B)

The City Commission appoint Harald W. Kegelmann, Hal S. Knowles, and one additional member to the Gainesville Energy Advisory Committee for terms to expire September 30, 2009.

Commissioner Braddy: Kegelmann, Knowles, and Nelson Commissioner Bryant: Davies, Knowles, and Porter

Commissioner Donovan: Kegelmann, Knowles, and Porter Commissioner Henry: Kegelmann, Knowles and Saive Commissioner Lowe: Davies, Kegelmann, and Saive

Commissioner Mastrodicasa: Kegelmann, Knowles and Saive

Mayor Hanrahan: Kegelmann, Knowles and Porter